Network-centric, 1080p HD projectors for small and mid-sized meeting rooms
iCon H500 / iCon H250
Easy-to-use, flexible and cost-effective
• Integrated Windows XP desktop
• Flexible integration into existing AV/IT environments
• Easy operation with mouse and keyboard
• External or networked sources in multiple windows
Clear, sharp and vibrant pictures

Fixed Focal Length Lens
QCLD (0.85:1) R9849860
Order information
iCon H500 R9010501
iCon H250 R9010510
Replacement lamp UHP 250 Watt R9841826
Dual lamp package R9841827
Ceiling mount R9841250
Ceiling mount bar short R9841260
Ceiling mount bar long R9841261
Flight case R9841300
Optional inputs:
HDSDI factory option (recommended) ROPT2076
HDSDI field upgrade kit                 R9843047
HDCP upgrade kit                        R9843045
* result can vary depending on lens, focus and
projector settings
iCon H500 / iCon H250 specifications
565